
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
VCAS ROUND 3 AUTOCROSS

2/05/2021
Run 6  HatsClub

245.50526 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 W 88.114 0 83.8 1 83.441 0 81.255 0 83.994 0 1 180.809 0BLCC

245.71422 Matthew Healy Subaru WRX W 98.271 1 83.606 0 83.517 0 81.441 0 84.947 0 2 280.756 0MADCC

248.17630 Simon Ellis Subaru Impreza W 89.39 0 85.216 0 86.061 1 82.279 0 83.191 0 3 382.706 0BLCC

250.19227 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 86.992 0 84.991 0 85.18 0 83.553 0 84.199 0 4 482.44 0BLCC

250.30334 Cary Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 86.983 0 85.015 0 84.364 0 82.992 0 82.947 0 5 582.066 1NCCA

251.28336 Cody Healy Subaru WRX W 91.146 2 84.205 0 85.07 0 82.572 0 84.506 0 6 60MADCC

252.47729 Murray Mackenzie Subaru Impreza W 87.678 0 86.576 1 83.514 1 81.566 1 83.901 0 7 782.01 0BCC

252.77117 Patrick Malanaphy Yacar Cross L3 S 92.128 1 84.595 0 86.087 0 82.97 1 82.841 0 8 180.335 1MMSC

252.87524 Russell Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 90.143 0 86.151 0 85.669 0 83.621 0 85.699 1 9 883.585 0NCCA

253.3528 Jake Vallence Subaru Outbac W 87.301 0 86.292 0 86.648 0 84.5 0 85.488 0 10 983.362 0SHSCC

254.3318 Roger Shaw Special zx12 S 89.95 0 87.589 0 85.919 0 85.724 0 85.464 0 11 283.142 0MADC

259.57740 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 P 88.359 0 85.784 0 89.754 0 85.434 0 84.864 1 12 184.235 1BLCC

260.61247 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mira P 90.15 1 87.191 0 89.267 0 86.913 0 87.176 0 13 286.523 0BLCC

261.19912 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gt J 90.907 0 89.655 0 87.697 0 86.646 0 93.229 0 14 186.856 0BLCC

261.56944 Brian Newton Honda Civic P 90.444 0 87.241 0 90.576 2 87.326 0 87.841 0 15 387.002 0CCC

261.57656 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Gala C 94.439 1 89.017 0 89.916 0 86.943 0 88.731 0 16 185.902 0BLCC

263.58348 Matthew Caldwell Mitsubishi Lanc P 92.151 1 88.362 0 90.096 1 88.083 0 88.748 1 17 487.138 0RSMS

264.30425 Allan Johnson Subaru Foreste W 91.818 0 90.922 0 89.805 0 88.839 0 88.748 0 18 1086.717 0SHSCC

264.62653 Glenn Scott Honda civic eg E 94.223 0 91.631 0 91.542 0 88.955 0 88.949 0 19 186.722 0NCCA

265.04552 Ashley Smyth Hyundai Excel C 90.867 0 89.034 0 91.269 0 88.886 0 88.845 0 20 287.314 0CCC

265.44733 Tom Werner Subaru WRX W 90.239 0 88.365 1 88.322 0 86.886 0 0 21 110BLCC

265.48639 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mira P 91.152 3 90.632 0 92.884 1 88.744 0 88.121 0 22 588.621 0BLCC

267.26741 Gregory Cray Hyundai Elantra P 92.621 1 90.542 0 90.568 2 88.123 0 88.602 0 23 688.309 1BLCC

267.67250 Cameron Stewart Mitsubishi lance P 93.269 0 89.369 0 92.259 0 90.032 0 91.354 0 24 788.271 0HAC

268.367 Joel Scott Honda EG J 98.222 0 94.513 0 90.178 0 90.718 0 91.08 0 25 287.464 0NCCA

268.62357 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel C 92.767 0 90.066 0 92.805 0 89.044 0 90.401 0 26 389.513 0BLCC

269.0374 Tim Hosie VW Polo E 92.878 0 91.813 0 90.374 0 89.513 1 89.875 0 27 288.788 0PAC
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269.50149 Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 P 93.452 0 90.378 0 98.145 0 86.489 1 88.949 0 28 885.174 1BLCC

269.79816 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mira P 132.593 0 92.697 0 91.382 0 89.867 0 101.013 0 29 988.549 0BLCC

270.40755 Tim Oakes Nissan Pulsar C 94.394 0 91.611 0 97.178 0 89.131 0 92.739 0 30 489.665 0VDC

270.7131 Rod Hall Ford Laser S D 93.511 0 93.956 0 91.171 0 90.443 0 89.678 0 31 190.592 0BLCC

270.85821 Chas Werner Subaru WRX W 93.705 0 91.8 0 90.028 0 89.03 0 0 32 120BLCC

271.83237 Kieren McDonald Subaru Impreza W 97.148 0 92.104 0 93.265 0 90.116 0 89.612 0 33 1398.266 0FFCC

273.2548 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 L 97.476 0 94.436 0 92.782 1 92.063 0 90.845 0 34 190.346 0SHSCC

273.27460 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mira P 95.08 0 92.303 0 93.625 1 91.68 0 92.434 0 35 1089.291 0BLCC

275.514 Callum Richardson VW Golf J 103.26 0 94.615 2 92.621 0 92.481 0 91.892 0 36 391.127 0PAC

276.27123 Scott Fowler Subaru Impreza W 93.081 0 211.604 0 92.985 0 91.377 0 96.606 0 37 1491.909 0ACC

277.2262 Dean Richardson VW Golf D 117.221 0 95.298 0 94.203 1 94.53 1 91.951 0 38 289.977 0PAC

278.2635 Rebecca Fowler Subaru Impreza W 99.89 0 93.366 0 94.926 0 91.936 0 93.488 0 39 1592.958 0ACC

279.269 Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 100.106 0 98.638 0 96.481 0 93.739 0 93.733 0 40 491.788 0BLCC

279.27113 Lachlan Van Der L Ford Laser J 98.432 0 96.725 0 95.138 0 93.583 0 94.112 0 41 591.576 0BLCC

283.47745 Ian Matthews Suzuki Swift P 99.767 1 95.678 0 97.847 0 99.398 1 95.886 0 42 1191.913 0PAC

284.01420 Dylan Simonis Commodore E 99.687 0 94.947 0 94.935 3 90.949 1 93.118 0 43 30BLCC

284.69143 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia P 98.972 0 95.448 0 98.623 0 92.125 1 92.118 0 44 1292.186 3BLCC

284.76510 Cody Kospartov Mitsubishi Lanc J 101.519 0 97.572 0 95.835 1 93.417 1 91.871 0 45 690.322 1MGCC

285.13858 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lanc C 101.299 0 100.133 0 98.311 0 95.733 0 94.994 0 46 594.411 0BLCC

285.90354 Gerry Justus Toyota Corolla C 99.46 0 97.345 0 97.333 0 93.39 0 95.18 0 47 60GMSC

290.24542 Matthew Engstrom Holden VT Sed P 103.407 0 99.081 0 110.474 0 98.042 0 97.072 0 48 1395.131 0MMSC

295.08738 Christopher Stewa Mitsubishi lance P 101.646 0 101.97 0 109.209 3 95.769 0 97.672 0 49 140HAC

298.60746 Renee Camilleri Subaru Impreza W 112.954 0 126.549 1 109.299 0 101.405 0 100.123 0 50 1697.079 0NCCA

316.37911 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lanc J 109.271 0 107.606 0 105.928 1 104.962 0 103.811 0 51 7115.368 0BLCC

339.695 Lachlan Palmer-Br Commodore E 114.532 0 131.71 1 114.72 1 105.697 1 114.461 0 52 40BLCC

374.74332 John Austin Mazda Familia W 89.113 0 85.63 0 0 0 0 53 170KCC

Page 2 of 2



TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hats Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5

2/05/2021
VCAS ROUND 3 AUTOCROSS
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 HatClub

C0-1600cc Modified

261.57656 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant C 94.439 1 0 89.916 0 86.943 0 88.731 0 16 189.017 85.902 0BLCC

265.04552 Ashley Smyth Hyundai Excel C 90.867 0 0 91.269 0 88.886 0 88.845 0 20 289.034 87.314 0CCC

268.62357 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel C 92.767 0 0 92.805 0 89.044 0 90.401 0 26 390.066 89.513 0BLCC

270.40755 Tim Oakes Nissan Pulsar C 94.394 0 0 97.178 0 89.131 0 92.739 0 30 491.611 89.665 0VDC

285.13858 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 101.299 0 0 98.311 0 95.733 0 94.994 0 46 5100.133 94.411 0BLCC

285.90354 Gerry Justus Toyota Corolla Ke1 C 99.46 0 0 97.333 0 93.39 0 95.18 0 47 697.345 0GMSC

D1601-2000cc  Modified

270.7131 Rod Hall Ford Laser S D 93.511 0 0 91.171 0 90.443 0 89.678 0 31 193.956 90.592 0BLCC

277.2262 Dean Richardson VW Golf D 117.221 0 0 94.203 1 94.53 1 91.951 0 38 295.298 89.977 0PAC

EOver 2000cc Modified

264.62653 Glenn Scott Honda civic eg E 94.223 0 0 91.542 0 88.955 0 88.949 0 19 191.631 86.722 0NCCA

269.0374 Tim Hosie VW Polo E 92.878 0 0 90.374 0 89.513 1 89.875 0 27 291.813 88.788 0PAC

284.01420 Dylan Simonis Commodore E 99.687 0 0 94.935 3 90.949 1 93.118 0 43 394.947 0BLCC

339.6905 Lachlan Palmer-Bra Commodore E 114.532 0 1 114.72 1 105.697 1 114.461 0 52 4131.71 0BLCC

JJuniors 14-18 Years

261.19912 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J 90.907 0 0 87.697 0 86.646 0 93.229 0 14 189.655 86.856 0BLCC

268.3607 Joel Scott Honda EG J 98.222 0 0 90.178 0 90.718 0 91.08 0 25 294.513 87.464 0NCCA

275.50014 Callum Richardson VW Golf J 103.26 0 2 92.621 0 92.481 0 91.892 0 36 394.615 91.127 0PAC

279.2609 Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 100.106 0 0 96.481 0 93.739 0 93.733 0 40 498.638 91.788 0BLCC

279.27113 Lachlan Van Der Lin Ford Laser J 98.432 0 0 95.138 0 93.583 0 94.112 0 41 596.725 91.576 0BLCC

284.76510 Cody Kospartov Mitsubishi Lancer J 101.519 0 0 95.835 1 93.417 1 91.871 0 45 697.572 90.322 1MGCC

316.37911 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J 109.271 0 0 105.928 1 104.962 0 103.811 0 51 7107.606 115.368 0BLCC
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LLadies

273.2548 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 L 97.476 0 0 92.782 1 92.063 0 90.845 0 34 194.436 90.346 0SHSC

PStandard

259.57740 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 P 88.359 0 0 89.754 0 85.434 0 84.864 1 12 185.784 84.235 1BLCC

260.61247 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage P 90.15 1 0 89.267 0 86.913 0 87.176 0 13 287.191 86.523 0BLCC

261.56944 Brian Newton Honda Civic P 90.444 0 0 90.576 2 87.326 0 87.841 0 15 387.241 87.002 0CCC

263.58348 Matthew Caldwell Mitsubishi Lancer P 92.151 1 0 90.096 1 88.083 0 88.748 1 17 488.362 87.138 0RSMS

265.48639 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 91.152 3 0 92.884 1 88.744 0 88.121 0 22 590.632 88.621 0BLCC

267.26741 Gregory Cray Hyundai Elantra P 92.621 1 0 90.568 2 88.123 0 88.602 0 23 690.542 88.309 1BLCC

267.67250 Cameron Stewart Mitsubishi lancer P 93.269 0 0 92.259 0 90.032 0 91.354 0 24 789.369 88.271 0HAC

269.50149 Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 P 93.452 0 0 98.145 0 86.489 1 88.949 0 28 890.378 85.174 1BLCC

269.79816 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 132.593 0 0 91.382 0 89.867 0 101.013 0 29 992.697 88.549 0BLCC

273.27460 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 95.08 0 0 93.625 1 91.68 0 92.434 0 35 1092.303 89.291 0BLCC

283.47745 Ian Matthews Suzuki Swift P 99.767 1 0 97.847 0 99.398 1 95.886 0 42 1195.678 91.913 0PAC

284.69143 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia P 98.972 0 0 98.623 0 92.125 1 92.118 0 44 1295.448 92.186 3BLCC

290.24542 Matthew Engstrom Holden VT Sedan P 103.407 0 0 110.474 0 98.042 0 97.072 0 48 1399.081 95.131 0MMSC

295.08738 Christopher Stewart Mitsubishi lancer P 101.646 0 0 109.209 3 95.769 0 97.672 0 49 14101.97 0HAC

SSpecials

252.77117 Patrick Malanaphy Yacar Cross L3 S 92.128 1 0 86.087 0 82.97 1 82.841 0 8 184.595 80.335 1MMSC

254.33018 Roger Shaw Special zx12 S 89.95 0 0 85.919 0 85.724 0 85.464 0 11 287.589 83.142 0MADC
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WFour Wheel Drive

245.50526 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 W 88.114 0 1 83.441 0 81.255 0 83.994 0 1 183.8 80.809 0BLCC

245.71422 Matthew Healy Subaru WRX W 98.271 1 0 83.517 0 81.441 0 84.947 0 2 283.606 80.756 0MADC

248.17630 Simon Ellis Subaru Impreza W W 89.39 0 0 86.061 1 82.279 0 83.191 0 3 385.216 82.706 0BLCC

250.19227 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 86.992 0 0 85.18 0 83.553 0 84.199 0 4 484.991 82.44 0BLCC

250.30334 Cary Seabrook Subaru Impreza R W 86.983 0 0 84.364 0 82.992 0 82.947 0 5 585.015 82.066 1NCCA

251.28336 Cody Healy Subaru WRX W 91.146 2 0 85.07 0 82.572 0 84.506 0 6 684.205 0MADC

252.47729 Murray Mackenzie Subaru Impreza wr W 87.678 0 1 83.514 1 81.566 1 83.901 0 7 786.576 82.01 0BCC

252.87524 Russell Seabrook Subaru Impreza R W 90.143 0 0 85.669 0 83.621 0 85.699 1 9 886.151 83.585 0NCCA

253.35028 Jake Vallence Subaru Outback W 87.301 0 0 86.648 0 84.5 0 85.488 0 10 986.292 83.362 0SHSC

264.30425 Allan Johnson Subaru Forester W 91.818 0 0 89.805 0 88.839 0 88.748 0 18 1090.922 86.717 0SHSC

265.44733 Tom Werner Subaru WRX W 90.239 0 1 88.322 0 86.886 0 0 21 1188.365 0BLCC

270.85821 Chas Werner Subaru WRX W 93.705 0 0 90.028 0 89.03 0 0 32 1291.8 0BLCC

271.83237 Kieren McDonald Subaru Impreza R W 97.148 0 0 93.265 0 90.116 0 89.612 0 33 1392.104 98.266 0FFCC

276.27123 Scott Fowler Subaru Impreza W W 93.081 0 0 92.985 0 91.377 0 96.606 0 37 14211.604 91.909 0ACC

278.26035 Rebecca Fowler Subaru Impreza W W 99.89 0 0 94.926 0 91.936 0 93.488 0 39 1593.366 92.958 0ACC

298.60746 Renee Camilleri Subaru Impreza R W 112.954 0 1 109.299 0 101.405 0 100.123 0 50 16126.549 97.079 0NCCA

374.74332 John Austin Mazda Familia W 89.113 0 0 0 0 0 53 1785.63 0KCC
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